Ko Yar

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments P
PO Box 528, Suider
Telephone: 021 - 8073411

: 2012/018792/07
4110261833
E: FLO-ID 28503

No.

t Re
FAT

R

No:

Ltd t/a KwV
aarl,

7646

Gross Weight :

Customer Qrder Date:
30.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
4730569505

KWV Order Number:
110871762
Loading Status:

38.945kg

REMARKS:

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.

Co.za

‘Ligt

900488
901405
201395
901080
901081

700023716
700025236
qoooomHMc
qgoommcmH
700021518

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Fruit Lagoon Mojito 6x750ml

Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIEpD:

301406
901408

700025214
700025215

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml}

pc
pc
cs
cs

Ccs
cs

150
150

x 20
x 20

Item reject]

L

Item reject

d - No dtock
d - No Jnonw

744 .42
684.62
684.62
412.16
412.16

Liquor|

Signed;

s |

111.68
102.69
102.69

61.82

61.82"°

Runnerg/Dur

Dan

856.10
787.31
787.31
473,98
473.98

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Delivered by

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in mooﬁ order

on behalf of Cusgtomer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

End of month

Payment Terms:

plus three days

AR

Agc

Bank Details:
Name :
Bank:

Warshay

6300 328 6845

Branch

250655

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd
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